

TP Chim.
Hi Zler.

HONG AUTO SERVICES

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-28, Singapore 417921
Tel: 6747 6436 / Fax: 6746 8868 / HP: 9853 5155

JTE 2B36H 00J004456

Vehicle number: SMM2061M

Vehicle Made & Model: TOYOTA HARRIER

Qty	List Items	Amount \$
1	Front bumper <i>Distorted</i>	855.82 ✓
1	Front bumper side grille - RH <i>new</i>	198.35 +
1	Front bumper PDC sensor - RH <i>Dmgd.</i>	441.32 <i>265.</i>
1	Front bumper lower spoiler	441.35 +
1	Front bumper fog lamp - RH <i>new</i>	238.68 +
1	Front bumper fog lamp grille	89.95 +
1	Front bumper tow cover	48.82 +
1	Front bumper sponge <i>crushd</i>	115.36 ✓
1	Front bumper reinforcement <i>Dented</i>	538.13 ✓
1	Front bumper side beam - RH <i>Bent</i>	121.60 ✓
2	Front bumper side retainers - L/R @ 43.45 <i>RH Dmgd</i>	86.90 <i>43.45.</i>
1	Front bumper Undercover <i>new</i>	260.95 +
1	Front bonnet <i>new</i>	1,053.35 +
1	Front bonnet seal <i>new</i>	110.20 +
10	Front bonnet insulator clips @ 5.50 <i>new</i>	55.00 +
1	Front fender - RH <i>Distorted.</i>	776.81 ✓
1	Front fender top 1/4 garnish <i>new</i>	86.95 +
1	Front fender inner shield <i>Debond</i>	358.02 <i>226</i>
15	Front fender inner shield clip @ 5.50 <i>new</i>	82.50 <i>30.</i>
1	Front fender stay <i>Bent</i>	110.65 ✓
1	Front door - RH <i>Ry</i>	1,455.90 +
1	Front door chrome moulding <i>new</i>	281.60 +
1	Front grille assy <i>new</i>	761.04 +
6	Front grille clips @ 5.50	33.00 +
1	Front headlamp assy - RH <i>crushd</i>	3,513.15 ✓
1	Front support panel <i>new</i>	856.92 +
1	Front shock absorber - RH	481.50 +
1	Front lower arm <i>Bent</i>	760.90 <i>493</i>
1	Front lower arm ball joint <i>new</i>	288.40 +
1	Front knuckle arm <i>new</i>	548.01 +
1	Front anti roll bar <i>new</i>	481.60 +
1	Front anti roll bar link	161.20 +
1	Front wheel hub bearing <i>Dmgd</i>	451.90 ✓
1	Front sport wheel - RH <i>cut</i>	1,615.93 <i>500/su</i>

Vehicle number: SMM2061M

Vehicle Made & Model: TOYOTA HARRIER

1	Washer tank	280.42
		<u>Sub-total</u> 18,042.22
		<u>Less 25%</u> 4,510.56
		<u>Total List</u> 13,531.67

7821.29
5865.96
S.N. 800

Special Nett Items

1 set	Front bumper clip	45.00	30
1	Front tyre - RH	350.00	X
	Total Special Nett	395.00	

Labour Charges

To check front electrical wiring	50.00	30
To remove, refix front undercarriage	400.00	150
To check wheel alignment	120.00	80
To respray undercoating	100.00	40
To respray painting & etc	1,200.00	600
Panel beating, cut, weld, remove & replacing above parts	1,200.00	600
Total Labour	3,070.00	

1500

ESTIMATE PARTS & LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$

16,996.67

total: 7895.96

L/s: 6.3k

05 Days

6.3k

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: